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Entity#: 594001

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 05/04/1982

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: NORTH MARKET DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 03/04/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
4400 EASTON CMNS STE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219
03/04/2024

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
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Date of Filing
05/04/1982
01/16/1987
05/18/1987
04/04/1988
04/04/1988
09/21/1988
05/25/1993
09/22/1993
09/22/1993
07/31/1998
08/27/1998

Document ID
FO69 1773
000000355910
000000355911
G358_1388
G358_1388
G494 0696
000000355912
H702_0927
H702_0927
199821503215
199824600022
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DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 03/01/2001 200106601274
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 07/27/2004 200421200254
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 03/27/2009 200908648078
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 04/29/2009 200912000220
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 08/07/2012 201222601309
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 08/07/2012 201222601310
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 12/30/2013 201336400099
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 05/07/2014 201412700238
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 05/27/2014 201414700749
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 01/28/2019 201902800228
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 05/24/2019 201914402370
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 01/23/2024 202402300158
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 03/04/2024 202406402562

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

NORTH MARKET SOCIETY 09/21/1988

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 8th of October, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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