Wed Oct 08 2025



Entity#: 594001

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 05/04/1982

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: NORTH MARKET DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 03/04/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 4400 EASTON CMNS STE 125 COLUMBUS OH 43219 03/04/2024 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	05/04/1982	F069_1773
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/16/1987	000000355910
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	05/18/1987	000000355911
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	04/04/1988	G358_1388
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/04/1988	G358_1388
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	09/21/1988	G494_0696
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/25/1993	000000355912
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/22/1993	H702_0927
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	09/22/1993	H702_0927
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/31/1998	199821503215
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	08/27/1998	199824600022



Wed Oct 08 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	03/01/2001	200106601274
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/27/2004	200421200254
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	03/27/2009	200908648078
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	04/29/2009	200912000220
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/07/2012	201222601309
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/07/2012	201222601310
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/30/2013	201336400099
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	05/07/2014	201412700238
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	05/27/2014	201414700749
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/28/2019	201902800228
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/24/2019	201914402370
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/23/2024	202402300158
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/04/2024	202406402562

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
NORTH MARKET SOCIETY	09/21/1988

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 8th of October, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Frek Johne